

NPS Paul Bruhn Grant

Thursday, March 30, 2023 Council Chambers 200 S. Osage 5:30 pm

AGENDA

- Paul Bruhn Grant
 - o Guidelines
 - o Application

This project is supported through the Paul Bruhn Historic Revitalization Grant Program funded by the Historic Preservation Fund as administered by the National Park Service, Department of Interior. Learn more about the Paul Bruhn Historic Revitalization Grants program on NPS.gov.

IF YOU HAVE SPECIAL NEEDS, WHICH REQUIRE ACCOMMODATION, PLEASE NOTIFY JASON MYERS, 660-827-3000 Ext 1110.